Interboro High School
Field Hockey
2022-2023
[bookmark: _Hlk90621353]
Saturday, 8/20/22		Garnet Valley Play Day		Maple Zone	8:00 AM    Bus: 6:45 AM
[bookmark: _Hlk104287106]Friday, 8/26/22			Strath Haven 			Home		3:30 / 5:00
Tuesday, 8/30/22		West Chester East		Away		6:00 PM     Bus 4:00
[bookmark: _Hlk90621369]Thursday, 9/1/22		Reading				Away		4 PM	     Bus: 2:30
[bookmark: _Hlk90621413]Friday, 9/2/22			Penncrest			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 9/6/22		Sun Valley			Home		3:45 PM
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, 9/9/22			Lower Merion			Away		4:00 PM  Bus: 2:30
Thursday, 9/15/22		Chichester			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 9/20/22		Academy Park			Away		3:30 PM     Bus 2:30
Saturday, 9/24/22		Sacred Heart Academy		Away		11 AM         Bus 9:45 
Tuesday, 9/27/22		Chichester			Away		3:45 PM     Bus 2:30
Thursday, 9/29/22		Academy Park			Home		3:45 PM
Monday, 10/3/22		Pottsgrove			Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 10/6/22		Chichester			Home		3:45 PM
Tuesday, 10/11/22		Academy Park			Away		3:30 PM      Bus 2:30
Thursday, 10/13/22		Upper Merion			Home		3:45 PM
Friday, 10/14/22		Springfield (Delco)		Home		3:45 PM
Thursday, 10/20/22		Ridley				Home		3:45 PM     Bus 2:30 

